MOUNTING DETAIL PHOTOMETRICS
DIMENSIONS
14.2035”
16.246”
10.2705”
7.7”5.8085”
10.7585”
6.7465”
10.564”
10.275”
9.705”
5.38”
4.3525”
Approx. Weight: 29 lbs.
EPA Rating: 1.1
Ballast
Catalog # Description Volts Type Lamp
METAL HALIDE
FLDX-175MHQPK 175 watt MH Quad V CWA MH175/U
FLDX-250MHQPK 250 watt MH Quad V CWA MH250/U
FLDX-400MHQPK 400 watt MH Quad V CWA MH400/U
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
FLDX-250HQPK 250 watt HPS Quad V CWA C250S50
FLDX-400HQPK 400 watt HPS Quad V CWA C400S51
PULSE START
FLDX-320PQPK 320 watt PS Quad V CWA MS320/H
FLDX-350PQPK 350 watt PS Quad V CWA MS350/H
FLDX-400PQPK 400 watt PS Quad V CWA MS400/H
480V / 5 Tap Available Upon Request
ORDERING INFORMATION
AtlasAtlasAtlasAtlas
Lighting Products